180CHP Optical Network
Terminal (ONT180CHP)
The Tellabs 180CHP Optical Network Terminal (ONT) provides high-density
gigabit Ethernet connectivity that is a scalable and smart choice for the new
enterprise LAN. This evolutionary ONT, which supports the modern office and
extended campus environments, can be integrated inside office furniture,
secured to a wall, mounted underneath a desk or just be free-standing at a
desktop. All 3rd millennium IP-based enterprise services and applications can

OLTs supported: OLT6, OLT1, OLT2, OLT-mini, OLT1150, OLT1150E, OLT1134AC, OLT1131•
Mounting options: zone, wall, desktop, in-wall, enclosure•
Ordering Information
ONT180CHP: 81.11G-ONT180CHP-R6•
© 2026 Tellabs Access LLC Page 4 www.tellabs.com
180CHP Optical Network Terminal Jan-28-2026 81.11G-ONT180CHP
Local Power Supply Unit:•
300 max POE: 81.11P-PWIL320W•
140W max POE: 81.11P-PWIL150W•
70W max POE: 81.11P-PWIL81WM•
General
The development, release, and timing of features or functionality described for Tellabs products
remains at Tellabs sole discretion. The information that is provided within this data sheet is not a
commitment nor legal obligation to deliver any material, code or functionality.